Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Sunday Asserballe 0,765 km
Black/SM - 1010-1030 21-08-2016 10:10 .
Qualifying started at 10:07:54

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(64) Frank Pedersen

1 45.310 +1.946 10:10:34.964
2 45.932 +2.568 10:11:20.89
3 44918 +1.554 10:12:05.814
4 44.458 +1.094 10:12:50.272
5 43.847 +0.483 10:13:34.119
6 44.003 +0.639 10:14:18.122
7 44.395 +1.031 10:15:02.517
8 43.700 +0.336 10:15:46.217
9 43.364 10:16:29.581
10 45.167 +1.803 10:17:14.748

(506) PaulChristiansen

1 52.987 +8.128 10:10:17.042
2 49.657 +4.798 10:11:06.699
3 47.959 +3.100 10:11:54.658
4 47.693 +2.834 10:12:42.351
5 45.159 +0.300 10:13:27.510
6 45.585 +0.726 10:14:13.095
7 45.392 +0.533 10:14.58.487
8 44.859 10:15:43.346
9 45.806 +0.947 10:16:29.152
10 46.064 +1.205 10:17:15.216
" 47.841 +2.982 10:18:03.057
12 49.258 +4.399 10:18:52.315
13 47.659 +2.800 10:19:39.974
14 47 .426 +2.567 10:20:27.400
15 46.944 +2.085 10:21:14.344
16 45.908 +1.049 10:22:00.252
17 46.465 +1.606 10:22:46.717

(138) Keno Oberlaender

1 49.387 +4.282 10:09:58.196
2 47.384 +2.279 10:10:45.580
3 46.457 +1.352 10:11:32.037
4 46.146 +1.041 10:12:18.183
5 45.987 +0.882 10:13:04.170
6 45.928 +0.823 10:13:50.098
7 45.389 +0.284 10:14:35487
8 45.253 +0.148 10:15:20.740
9 45.105 10:16:05.845
10 48.944 +3.839 10:16:54.789

(66) Lars Ehlers

1 52.309 +4.773 70:10:26.281

2 51.170 +3.634 10:11:17.451

3 49.851 +2.315 10:12:07.302

4 49.209 +1673 10:12:56.511

5 48.691 +1.155 10:13:45.202

6 47.631 +0.095 10:14:32.833

7 48.657 +1.121 10:15:21.490

8 47.716 +0.180 10:16:09.206

9 47.536 10:16:56.742

10 47.844 +0.308 10:17:44.586

11 48.467 +0.931 10:18:33.053
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing

Printed: 21-08-2016 10:29:42



